CONNECTOR/连接器
Form A / A型
Contact Spacing /触点间距 18mm
Rated Voltage /额定电压 250 VAC / 300 VDC 24 VDC/AC
220 VAC
Operation Current /工作电流 10A
Max. Current /最大电流 16A
Max. Wire Gauge /最大线规 1.5 mm²

其他电路请咨询Capacity Reduction
降功率功能
Order Key /订货编号
M☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐
M - MeshCo Connector/迈司康连接器
D - DIN /德国标准
I - Industrial /工业标准
A - Form A / A型
B - Form B / B型
C - Form C / C型
3 - 3 pole / 3芯（2+PE）
4 - 4 pole / 4芯（3+PE）
0 - Without circuit /无电路
Y - Yellow LED /黄色LED
G - Green LED / 绿色LED
R - Red LED /红色LED
D - Diode /二极管
T - Z-Diode /齐纳二极管
L - Rectifier /整流
V - Varistor /压敏电阻
E - Amplifier /放大器
C - Capacitor /电容器
P - PWM /降功率
S – Special circuit /特殊电路
1 - PG 11
9 - PG 9
7 - PG 7
M - M16 x 1.5
W – Water Proof / 防水型
M
☐
Position protective earth contact /接地触点位置
0 – PE 12h / 12点位置
3 – PE 3h / 3点位置
6 – PE 6h / 6点位置
9 – PE 9h / 9点位置
S - Black /黑色
T - Transparent /透明
1 - 12 V
2 - 24 V
4 - 48 V
5 - 115 V
6 - 230 V
1 - Profile gasket/轮廓垫片
2 - Flat gastket/平垫片
/ - Standard /标准高度
H - High Version /高款
☐
☐
☐
☐
☐
☐
☐
☐
☐
D A 3 R V W 0 T 2 1 H
Description: Form A, 2+PE, Red LED, Varistor, Water Proof,
PE 12h, Transparent, 24V , Profile gasket, High version
描述：A型，2+PE，红色LED，压变电阻，防水型，接
地12点位置，透明，24V，轮廓垫片，高款